Steam b rlte Su p ply Created on: : Friday 10 May, 2024

Model Number: 9.848-111.0
Karcher Vac Hose Assembly 1-1/2" x 10" 1 Cuff 9.848-111.0

Manufacturer: Karcher Pressure Washing

Karcher Vac Hose Assembly 1-1/2" x 10" 1 Cuff 9.848-111.0
Description

Vacuum hose assembly

OEM / Old Part Number(s)

* 8.685-379.0
» 884106

» 8841066

* VHC-3
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